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Year: 2010
Program Code
10SFO22PG
10SFO27IC
10SFO32PG
10SFO40PG
10SFO44IC
10SFO50PG
10SFO63PG
10SFO84IC

Program

Radical Retropubic Prostatectomy

Treatment of High Risk Prostate Cancer: The Role o
Surgical Anatomy of the Prostate and Pelvic Floor
Infertility Update 2010: A Comprehensive Approach
Sexually Transmitted Diseases: What Urologists Nee
Practical Uroradiology: The Office Based Interpret
Practical Follow-up of Genitourinary Malignancies
Prostate Cancer Diagnostics: PSA, Prostate Biopsy,

Sub Total for 2010 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™:

Grand Total AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™:

Credit

Transcript of Continuing Medical Education

Learning Format
Live Activity
Live Activity
Live Activity
Live Activity
Live Activity
Live Activity
Live Activity
Live Activity

Accredited Provider
AUA
AUA
AUA
AUA
AUA
AUA
AUA
AUA

Location

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA

Date
5/30/10
5/30/10
5/30/10
5/31/10
5/31/10
5/31/10
6/1/10
6/2/10

The American Urological Association verifies that the "AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™" were awarded as indicated. Effective January 4th, 2010, only AUA designated activities will be verified.

Accreditation

The American Urological Association is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide medical education for physicians.

The American Urological Association takes responsibility for the content, quality and scientific integrity of this CME activity.

SELF-CLAIMED CREDITS
The activities noted below are self-claimed by the physician. These credits are being reported independently by the physician and not acknowledged as being a designated AUA activity. The physician takes full responsibility for any activity noted, and is

responsible for the maintenance of documentation that will verify attendance at these activities.

No self-claimed activities
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AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™

3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
21.00

21.00
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