Mexico



Education & Research, Inc.

American Urological Association 1000 Corporate Boulevard, Linthicum MD 21090 USA Phone Toll Free (U.S. only): 1-866-RING AUA (1-866-746-4282)

Phone: 410-689-3700 Fax: 410-689-3912

Email: education@auanet.org or cme@auanet.org

AUA ID: 00344633 Eduardo Barrera Juarez, MD Batallon de San Patricio 112 Piso 4 Instituto de Cirugia Colonia Real San Agustín San Pedro Garza García, NL 66278

Transcript of Continuing Medical Education

Year: 2010							
Program Code	Program	Learning Format	Accredited Provider	Location	Date	AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™	
10SFO22PG	Radical Retropubic Prostatectomy	Live Activity	AUA	San Francisco, CA	5/30/10		3.00
10SFO27IC	Treatment of High Risk Prostate Cancer: The Role o	Live Activity	AUA	San Francisco, CA	5/30/10		2.00
10SFO32PG	Surgical Anatomy of the Prostate and Pelvic Floor	Live Activity	AUA	San Francisco, CA	5/30/10		3.00
10SFO40PG	Infertility Update 2010: A Comprehensive Approach	Live Activity	AUA	San Francisco, CA	5/31/10		3.00
10SFO44IC	Sexually Transmitted Diseases: What Urologists Nee	Live Activity	AUA	San Francisco, CA	5/31/10		2.00
10SFO50PG	Practical Uroradiology: The Office Based Interpret	Live Activity	AUA	San Francisco, CA	5/31/10		3.00
10SFO63PG	Practical Follow-up of Genitourinary Malignancies	Live Activity	AUA	San Francisco, CA	6/1/10		3.00
10SF084IC	Prostate Cancer Diagnostics: PSA, Prostate Biopsy,	Live Activity	AUA	San Francisco, CA	6/2/10		2.00
Sub Total for 2010 AMA P	RA Category 1 Credits™:						21.00

21.00

Grand Total AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™:

Credit

The American Urological Association verifies that the "AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™" were awarded as indicated. Effective January 4th, 2010, only AUA designated activities will be verified.

Accreditation

The American Urological Association is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide medical education for physicians.

The American Urological Association takes responsibility for the content, quality and scientific integrity of this CME activity.

SELF-CLAIMED CREDITS

The activities noted below are self-claimed by the physician. These credits are being reported independently by the physician and not acknowledged as being a designated AUA activity. The physician takes full responsibility for any activity noted, and is responsible for the maintenance of documentation that will verify attendance at these activities.

No self-claimed activities

https://university.auanet.org/transcript_print.cfm